President : David Cave
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GRANTHAM flown on 29/06/2024

Solent Federation

Chairman : Dave Mitchell

ICOUNTRYWIDE CORN

Name

Mr & Mrs G Couzens
Mr & Mrs G Couzens

L Patterson

S Hale

S Hale

S Hale

Mr J Bowen

N Easton

N Easton

AJ Hounsell

Mr & Mrs D May & son
Mr & Mrs D May & son
S Hale

Mr & Mrs D May & son
S Hale

Mr J Bowen

L Patterson

J Turner & Son

Mr & Mrs C Harvey

N Easton

S Vaizey

N Easton

B & L Scutt

N Easton

N Easton

M/M K Bakes

Mr & Mrs G Couzens

B & L Scutt

B & L Scutt

L Patterson

Mr J Bowen

L Patterson

L Patterson

B & L Scutt

Mr & Mrs D May & son
Wearn Bros & E Neilson
B & L Scutt

B & L Scutt

C Puddicombe

G Matthews

C Puddicombe

Mr L Severe

C Puddicombe

Mr J Bowen

Mr & Mrs C Harvey
Bill Edwards & Pat Harris
Mr & Mrs C Harvey
AJ Hounsell

Mr & Mrs D May & son
Mr & Mrs G Couzens

T Willis

G Allison

AJ Hounsell

M/M V Durrant & sons
Mr B Ritchie

Mr B Ritchie

7:0:0am

Total Members =79 Total Birds = 759 into Light SW

Birds Club

12

18

8

16
21

14

17

12

17

12

18

15

11

22
10

Leigh Park
Leigh Park
PmthPhoenix
Purbrook He
Purbrook He
Purbrook He
Purbrook He
Leigh Park
Leigh Park
Milton
Bognor & Ch
Bognor & Ch
Purbrook He
Bognor & Ch
Purbrook He
Purbrook He
PmthPhoenix
Meon Valley
Leigh Park
Leigh Park
Gosport
Leigh Park
Milton

Leigh Park
Leigh Park
Leigh Park
Leigh Park
Milton
Milton
PmthPhoenix
Purbrook He
PmthPhoenix
PmthPhoenix
Milton
Bognor & Ch
Parade
Milton
Milton
Godalming
Parade
Godalming
Bognor & Ch
Godalming
Purbrook He
Leigh Park
Gosport
Leigh Park
Milton
Bognor & Ch
Leigh Park
Vectis FC
Godalming
Milton
Godalming
Bognor & Ch
Bognor & Ch

Distance

M
145
145
147
145
145
145
145
145
145
147
145
145
145
145
145
145
147
143
145
145
147
145
148
145
145
145
145
148
148
147
145
147
147
148
145
136
148
148
121
147
121
146
121
145
145
149
145
147
145
145
165
115
147
123
148
148

Y
134
134
835

1020
1020
1020
171
1212
1212
1074
612
612
1020
612
1020
171
835
575
626
1212
916
1212
1380
1212
1212
1732
134
1380
1380
835
171
835
835
1380
612
110
1380
1380
286
408
286
1267
286
171
626
206
626
1074
612
134
670
1104
1074
162
1679
1679
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Time
H M S

48
48
51
49
49
49
49
50
50
53
51
51
52
52
53
53
56
51
54
54
56
54
59
55
56
56
55

0

0
58
55
58
58

0
56
45

1

1
28

0
28

0
28
58
58

3
59

2
59
59
24
23

3
32

5

5

27.0
30.0
31.0
22.0
24.0
29.0

6.0

6.0

7.0
57.0
31.0
54.0
36.0
24.0

5.0
41.0
38.0
40.0
20.0
44.0
58.0
51.0

1.0
25.0
17.0
42.0
36.0
22.0
23.0
51.0
58.0
54.0
57.0
33.0
48.0
48.0
31.0
33.0

3.0

6.0
42.0

6.0
58.0
36.0
56.0
49.0
54.0
43.0
55.0
48.0
59.0
19.0

1.0
43.0
39.0
41.0

Ring Number Col

GB20A04690 CHQ
GB20A04691 BLU
GB22C37697 BLU
GB22N22711 CHP
GB23N36776 BLU
GB23511411 BLU
GB23S11544 BLU
GB23511617 BLU
GB21F18817 CHQ
NEHU23SAC1178 BLU
GB23N23013 BLU
GB23N23203 CHQ
GB22N22706 BLU
GB23N23042 BLU
GB23503890 BLU
GB23S11503 BLU
GB23C64608 BLU
GB22N63506 BLU
GB23N39921 BLU

GB22N00756 CHQ
GB22Vv03465 BWF

GB23511654 BLP

GB22A51884 BLU
GB23511631 CHQ
GB22A50133 CHQ
GB22N29238 CHQ
GB23S11313 BLU
GB22A51895 BLU
GB23A30818 DRK
GB21N34179 DRK
GB23S11300 BLU
GB23D64635 BLU
GB20X21619 BLU
GB23Vv85621 BLP

BE23-6039293 CHQ
GB23N18245 BLU
GB23Vv85628 DKP
GB22A51900 CHQ
GB20B06900 BLU
GB21R18279 BLU
GB23B09077 RED
GB21D07890 MLY
GB22B08042 BLU
GB23S11516 BLU
GB23N39923 BLU
GB23N05424 BLU
GB23N39947 BLP

GB23540542 BLU
GB22702547 RED
GB22A06422 CHQ
GB23Vv29954 CHQ
GB23Vv55952 BWF
NEHU23SAC1216 BWF
GB23B06744 CHQ
GB23Vv22513 CHQ
GB23Vv22502 CHQ
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C
C
C
H
H
C
H
C

Mem

Pts

25

24

23

22

21

20
19

18
17

16

15

14

13

12
11

10

Club
Pts

15 1515.785
1515.335
14 1513.347
13 1512.789
1512.491
1511.747
1510.148
1507.419
1507.271
12 1493.498
11 1491.522
1488.195
1484.450
1483.879
1480.305
1470.298
1469.507
10 1469.394
1467.453
1467.448
9 1467.146
1466.468
1462.769
1461.731
1454.545
1454.097
1454.066
1451.820
1451.686
1451.293
1451.220
1450.887
1450.482
1450.346
1446.948
8 1444.366
1442.622
1442.357
7 1440.394
1438.835
1434.011
1433.798
1431.444
1429.823
1429.728
1427.699
1422.046
1421.841
1421.836
1420.100
6 1420.006
1419.900
1419.510
1418.531
1412.114
1411.861

Velocity



Pos

56
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

103 M/M V Durrant & sons

104
105
106
107
108

Name

Mr B Ritchie

Mr & Mrs G Couzens
Mr J Bowen

S Vaizey

S Vaizey

Mr & Mrs G Couzens
M/M D Cave

M/M D Cave

M/M R Rann & Son
G Trussler & son

Mr L Severe

Mr B Ritchie

E Booth

Mr & Mrs D May & son

Mr J Bowen

B & M Wiggins

L Patterson

M/M R Rann & Son

Bill Edwards & Pat Harris
Bill Edwards & Pat Harris

G Willett & Son

R Hampton

Mr & Mrs D Harris
E Booth

E Booth

M Johnson

B Robertson

G Willett & Son

E Mellis

Mr & Mrs C Harvey
AJ Hounsell

M/M R Rann & Son
Mr & Mrs D Harris
M/M K Bakes

G Matthews

J Turner & Son

M/M V Durrant & sons

G Lawrence

J Turner & Son
M Johnson

G Matthews

J Turner & Son
J Turner & Son

M/M V Durrant & sons

M Johnson
G Trussler & son

M Fuller

A Webb & Son

Mr & Mrs D Harris
E Mellis

G Matthews

109 M/M K Bakes
110 M/M A Dann
111 B & M Wiggins

112 M/M V Durrant & sons

113 G Matthews
114 B & M Wiggins

115 G Richards & son

116 M/M D Cave
117 M/M D A White
118 C Puddicombe
119 C Puddicombe

Birds Club

14

15
24

16

10

15

13

10

13

10

Bognor & Ch
Leigh Park
Purbrook He
Gosport
Gosport
Leigh Park
Emsworth &
Emsworth &
Vectis FC
Godalming
Bognor & Ch
Bognor & Ch
Gosport
Bognor & Ch
Purbrook He
Channel
PmthPhoenix
Vectis FC
Gosport
Gosport
Milton
Bognor & Ch
Gosport
Gosport
Gosport
Milton
Milton
Milton
Milton

Leigh Park
Milton
Vectis FC
Gosport
Leigh Park
Parade

Meon Valley
Godalming
PmthPhoenix
Meon Valley
Milton
Parade

Meon Valley
Meon Valley
Godalming
Milton
Godalming
Godalming
Milton
Milton
Gosport
Milton
Parade

Leigh Park
Godalming
Channel
Godalming
Parade
Channel
Parade
Emsworth &
Meon Valley
Godalming
Godalming

Distance

M
148
145
145
147
147
145
145
145
158
118
146
148
150
145
145
146
147
158
149
149
147
149
149
150
150
149
149
147
149
145
147
158
149
145
147
143
123
148
143
149
147
143
143
123
149
118
123
148
150
149
149
147
145
116
146
123
147
146
146
145
142
121
121

Y
1679
134
171
916
916
134
535
535
1209
1370
1267
1679
1337
612
171
521
835
1209
206
206
446
1119
1262
1337
1337
1590
578
446
1556
626
1074
1209
1262
1732
408
575
162
534
575
1590
408
575
575
162
1590
1370
162
1714
1035
1262
1556
408
1732
412
521
162
408
521
877
535
1196
286
286
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Time
H M S

5
0
1

5
5
2
3
3

20
30

11

38
11

13
10

39
14
34
39
13
15
14
14
11
10
31
11
40
13
11
12
11

40
40

41.0
53.0

2.0

4.0

5.0
10.0
10.0
15.0
59.0
29.0
12.0

5.0
33.0
41.0
24.0

0.0
31.0
47.0
40.0
46.0
25.0
27.0
34.0
54.0
10.0
25.0
51.0
15.0
51.0
26.0
25.0

2.0
33.0
56.0
38.0
48.0
56.0
34.0

9.0
55.0
35.0
33.0
34.0
34.0
26.0

4.0
42.0
23.0
34.0
36.0
54.0
42.0
15.0
35.0

9.0
55.0

2.0
53.0
35.0
28.0

5.0
26.0
26.0

Ring Number Col

GB22V63423 GRZ H
GB23511326 DRK H
GB23511510 BLP C
GB23V22633 BLU H
GB22V03469 BWF H
GB22A06423 BLU C
GB22C35097 MLY C
GB21E08528 BLU C
GB20N34851 BLU C
GB23A68924 MLY C
GB 21E08581 BLU C
GB23V22532 BWF C
NEHU19EC2895 BLU C
GB23N23338 BLU H
GB23511532 BLU

GB23202136 BLU H
GB23D64605 GAP C
GB23N25388 BLU C
GB23B35834 BLU H
GB23A62259 CHP H
GB23N08961 BLP C
GB23N31137 CHQH
GB19N26865 BLP C
GB22N50059 CHQ C
GB22N08632 DRK C
GB22A51992 BWF C
GB23A03462 BLP C
GB23N08972 CHQ C
GB21N67772 BLU H
GB23N39927 BLP C
NEHU23SAC1177 BLU C
GB23N25415 BLU C
GB21N37841 BLU C
GB16N36390 GAP C
GB22V36577 CHQC
GB20N57631 MLY C
GB23B06753 BLU H
GB21X24187 BLU H
GB22N63502 CHQ C
GB23A30984 BLP H
GB22V36566 CHQ C
GB21N41443 BLU C
GB20N57626 BLU C
GB23B06796 CHQ C
GB23A30303 BLU H
GB22A61562 CHQ C
GB22C83387 CHQ C
GB23A30853 CHQ C
GB23A30883 BWF H
GB22N30316 BWF C
NEHU22EC3253 BLU C
GB22V36553 BLU C
GB22N29239 BLU C
GB23A68654 BLU C
GB23C24281 CHQC
GB22B03152 CHQ C
GB22V36580 BLU C
GB23202077 BLU H
NL23-9401175 CHQC
GB22B82951 RED H
GB22V09346 BLU C
GB22B08051 CHP H
GB23B09086 CHQ C

Mem Club

Pts

Pts

Velocity

1411.861
1411.595
1410.605
1402.932
1402.806
1401.651
1396.187
1395.553
1389.613
1389.135
1386.826
1386.473
1385.210
1385.139
1384.852
1384.346
1384.214
1384.103
1383.664
1382.935
1382.872
1382.865
1382.729
1382.684
1380.765
1378.302
1377.092
1376.750
1375.012
1372.212
1371.548
1368.840
1368.486
1367.178
1366.502
1364.972
1363.048
1362.523
1362.392
1360.533
1359.690
1359.455
1359.333
1357.638
1356.918
1356.827
1356.505
1355.825
1355.216
1354.070
1353.494
1351.770
1350.529
1349.514
1347.047
1346.249
1342.433
1341.899
1338.888
1335.663
1335.132
1329.139
1329.139



Pos Name

120 C Puddicombe
121 M/M K Bakes

122 C & J Daniels

123 C Puddicombe
124 G Willett & Son
125 S Hale

126 Mr & Mrs D Tolfrey
127 C & J Daniels

128 A Wheatcroft

129 M/M D Cave

130 M/M D Cave

131 M/M D Cave

132 M Johnson

133 Mr B Morton

134 Y C Riveron

135 G Willett & Son
136 Mr & Mrs T Green
137 C Vincent

Comments

result compiled by Mysoft

Birds Club

Godalming
Leigh Park
10 Gosport
Godalming
Milton
Purbrook He
Channel
Gosport
7 Milton
Emsworth &
Emsworth &
Emsworth &
Milton
Parade
Leigh Park
Milton
27 Totton
Romsey

o o

Distance

M
121
145
149
121
147
145
146
149
150
145
145
145
149
146
146
147
146
140

Y
286
1732
1157
286
446
1020
458
1157
715
535
535
535
1590
637
930
446
813
756

Time
H M S

40
13
18
40
15
13
14
19
20
13
14
14
22
17
17
18
18
14
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29.0
28.0
34.0
49.0
28.0
16.0
33.0
11.0
24.0
39.0

9.0
30.0

2.0
29.0
46.0
46.0
58.0

5.0

Ring Number

GB23B09083
GB16N36383
GB22546582
GB21B08819
GB23N08965
GB23S511682
GB23C24230
GB23A62107
GB23Vv05878
GB21E08563
GB23C25622
GB22C35125
GB19P10991
GB23Vv15715
GB23511827
GB23N08969
GB22A83399
GB22D80543

Col

CHP
GAP
CHQ
RED
BLU
CHQ
BLU
BLU
RED
DKP
BLU
BLU
CHP
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BLU
BLU
BLU
BLU
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Objections to the Secretary within 14 days of result publication

07831 455264 www.mysoft.co.uk

Secretary: Lee Patterson

mysoft@btinternet.com

Mem Club Velocity
Pts Pts

1328.725
1328.074
1326.492
1325.971
1325.918
1325.717
1323.146
1322.385
1320.933
1320.604
1317.203
1314.833
1305.874
1304.429
1304.042
1303.904
3 1295.559
2 1273.453

£0.00

"Number 1in customised programs"



